MODOM	20676
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500277132915
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	09/17/1501007007 **60.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 15 SEP 17 MU: 22 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAINSSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	NEOEIVE 2015 SEP 17 PM 2: 47 INLLAHASSEE, FLORIDA SEP 1 8 2015 S. YOUNG

CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. (formerly CCRS) 515 EAST PARK AVENUE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 222-1173

FILING COVER SHEET ACCT. #FCA-23

- CONTACT: <u>RICKY SOTO</u>
- DATE: <u>09/17/2015</u>
- REF. #: <u>9698963</u>
- CORP. NAME: WELSH BRADENTON HOMES, LLC
- () ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION () ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
- () ANNUAL REPORT

() REINSTATEMENT

() FOREIGN QUALIFICATION

() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK

٠.

- () LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
- () MERGER
- () CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION

(XX) OTHER: APPLICATION TO AMEND CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY



() ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 312307779 FOR \$ 60.00

AUTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED:

COST LIMIT: \$_____

4

PLEASE RETURN:

(XX) CERTIFIED COPY (XX) CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING () PLAIN STAMPED COPY

() CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

Examiner's Initials

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

State: Welsh Bradenton Homes, LLC

Enter new principal office address, if applicable:

(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>) 4350 Baker Road, Suite 400

Minnetonka, MN 55343

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)

2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: M0400000676

3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Minnesota	34.	<u>5</u>	
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 2/11/2004	LLA A	ŝ	-7]
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)	INSX INSX	P 7	F
5. New name of the limited liability company:	<u> </u>		6
(must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.,"	or LLC.	.")" 	

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and alternate accopy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")

6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	NRAI Services, Inc.	
New Registered Office Address:	1200 S. Pine Island Road	
	Enter Flor	ida Street Address
	Plantation	, Florida 33324
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. Michele Holden,

Assistant Secretary If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

- 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction: Delaware
- 8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

_

_ . _

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
<u></u>			FILED AND DE INTE
			Remove
		<u> </u>	Add
			Remove
aforementioned a	ificate, if required: no more than 90 day mendment(s), duly authenticated by the r the law of which this entity is organize Signature of the r	official having custody of reco	rds in the
	Dennis J.		_
	Typed or printed	name of signee	

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A NON-DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY ACT

ł

1.) The jurisdiction where the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company first formed is Minnesota

2.) The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Minnesota

- The date the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company first formed is September 9, 2003
- 4.) The name of the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Welsh Bradenton Homes, LLC
- 5.) The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is Welsh Bradenton Homes, LLC

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the 25th day of August . A.D. 2015 _____.

By: Authokiz)ed Person

Name: Dennis J. Doyle Prim or Type

> State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 32:00 AM 08/25/2015 FILED 12:00 AM 08/25/2015 SR 151216101 - File Number 5810536

FILE

17 照明:

STATE of DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE of FORMATION

1 .

۰.

S 2 6 1

• Second: The address of its registered office in the State of Delaware is <u>160</u> <u>Greencree Drive Suite 101</u> in the City of <u>Dover</u> Zip Code 19904

The name of its Registered agent at such address is ________ **G** National Registered Agent, Inc. ______ **G** • Third: (Insert any other matters the members determine to include herein.) ______ **G** FINTER CONTENT OF STATE 22

In Witness Whereof, the undersigned have executed this Certificate of Formation this ______ day of August ______. 2015____.

By:

Name: Dennis J. Doyle Typed or Printed

> State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 12:00 AM 08/25/2015 FILED 12:00 AM 08/25/2015 SR 151216101 - File Number 5810536